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Saving teachers time planning, teaching, and grading.  Keeping students learning, engaging, and applying. 

 
 

Run-ons, Comma Splices, and Fragments Practice Exercise 1 

 

Directions: Determine whether the following group of words is a run-on sentence, a comma 

splice, a fragment, or a correct sentence. 

1. Should be able to visit. 

A.  Run-on 

B.  Comma Splice 

C.  Fragment 

D.  Correct Sentence  

 

  

2. Please stand up. 

A.  Run-on 

B.  Comma Splice 

C.  Fragment 

D.  Correct Sentence 

 

 

3. I rode my bike over the rocks, I got a flat tire. 

A.  Run-on 

B.  Comma Splice 

C.  Fragment 

D.  Correct Sentence 

 

 

4. We wanted to have a party everyone agreed to come. 

A.  Run-on 

B.  Comma Splice 

C.  Fragment 

D.  Correct Sentence 

 

 

5. She runs two miles every morning, she is very healthy. 

A.  Run-on 

B.  Comma Splice 

C.  Fragment 

D.  Correct Sentence 
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6. We went camping over the weekend we took our tents, sleeping bags, and some food. 

A.  Run-on 

B.  Comma Splice 

C.  Fragment 

D.  Correct Sentence 

 

 

7. Every evening after soccer practice at my grandmother’s house. 

A.  Run-on 

B.  Comma Splice 

C.  Fragment 

D.  Correct Sentence 

 

 

8. Clean your room. 

A.  Run-on 

B.  Comma Splice 

C.  Fragment 

D.  Correct Sentence 

 

 

9. Before we studied for our math exam. 

A.  Run-on 

B.  Comma Splice 

C.  Fragment 

D.  Correct Sentence 

 

 

10. We went shopping at the local grocery store we bought a variety of fruit to make 

smoothies. 

A.  Run-on 

B.  Comma Splice 

C.  Fragment 

D.  Correct Sentence 
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Answer Key: Run-ons Comma Splices and Fragments Practice Exercise 1 

 

1. C 

2. D 

3. B 

4. A 

5. B 

6. A 

7. C 

8. D 

9. C 

10. A 
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